63
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

08 16 mm  (.630)
(** Tip styles 00x: install. height 16,8 mm (.661))
Ordering example
ø
1
,8
0,8
  ø s. tbl.    ø 1,3 [.051]    ø 2 [.079]    ø 1,66 [.065]
  3 [.118]    8 [.315]
  38,4 [1.512]
  5 [.197]
GKS-422 ... 05
  ø 1,66 [.065]    ø 2 [.079]    ø 1,3 [.051]
  38,4 [1.512]
  8 [.315]    8 [.315]
GKS-422 ... 08
K  S  –  1  1  2   4  7Receptacle:
4   2   2
4   2   2
G   K   S
G   K   S
3     0   6
2     0   1
2   0   0
1   3   0
A
A
1   5
1   5
0   5
0   8
Tesst probe: (05 tip-∅ > 1,3 mm)
Test probe: (08 recomm. for tip-∅ < 1,3 mm)
Series Tip
material
0 = Delrin
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
G = Aurun
N = Nickel
R = Rhodium
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
05 for
tip-∅ > 1,3 mm
08 recomm. for
tip-∅ < 1,3 mm
Special